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NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawm

by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO.
4876
4877
4878
4879
4880
4881
4882
4883
4884
4885
4886
4887
4888
4889
4890
4891
4892
4893
4894
4895
4896
4897

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, 11,

PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE

ACL—CM
IC—CM
CUT—CM
BRCofC—I
SP&S—FO
UP—BM
SAL-MA
LI-CM
B&M—CM
B&M—CM
LV—CM
LV—CM
LV—CM
GTW—FT
LV—FO
PTRA—MA
NOPB—FO
GM&O—MA
SAL—CM
GM&O—CM
WT—CM
N&PBL—CM

DOCKET NO.
4860
4953
5006
5012-I
5017
5022
5039
5055
5065
5066
5072
5073.
5074
5002
5007
5019
5069+
5075-
5071
5018
5031,
5032

Printed in U.S.A..



