NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASES

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawm by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO.	PARTIES TO THE DISPUTE	DOCKET NO.
4876	ACL-CM	4860
4877	ICCM	4953
4878	CUT-CM	5006
4879	BRCofC-I	5012 -I
4880	SP&S—FO	5017
4881	UP-BM	5022
4882	SAL-MA	5039 [,]
4883	LI—CM	5055
4884	B&M—CM	5065
4885	B&M—CM	5066
4886	LV—CM	5072
4887	LV-CM	5073
4888	LV—CM	5074
4889	GTW-FT	5002
4890	LV—FO	5007
4891	PTRA-MA	5019 *
4892	NOPB—FO	5069
4893	GM&OMA	5075
4894	SAL-CM	5071
4895	GM&OCM	5018
4896	WT-CM	5031
4897	N&PBLCM	5032

Keenan Printing Co., Chicago, Ill.

Printed in U.S.A.